APN: <i>10- 62- </i>	FILED A.A. AEDORDING
Recording requested by and mail documents and tax statements to:	AT THE REQUEST OF
Name: Sandra Jaylor	2005 DEC 6 AM 9 40
Address: 356 Emden or	Tens nen 9 HM 8 40
city/state/zip:Henderson NV 89015	FEE Promity USON DER
DED104mk Nevada Legal Forms & Books, Inc. (702) 870-8977 www.legalformsrus.com	TEOTHER STATES
RPTT: QUITCLAIN	/ DEED
THIS INDENTURE WITNESS That the GRANTOR	(S): Tay Devent Day
for and in consideration of the	
for and in consideration of Course housand his	Sundred unety Dollars (\$ 11, 990,00)
do hereby QUITCLAIM the right, title and interest, if a	ny, which GRÁNTOR may have in all that real
property, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged,	to the GRANTEE(S):
all that real great with the state of	2
all that real property situated in the City of	
	ite of <u>Remada</u>
bounded and described as follows: (Set forth legal de	usurus (2 crus Sent #)
A partine of the SE'4	and the Si y the
NE 4 and the SE'4	y the SIN's y Suctions
35, TWp. 3 South, Le	ruge 55 F1+54 M.D.M.
WARNING: THE COUNTY RECORDER MAY O WRITE WITHIN THE 1" MARGINS OF THIS DO RECORDING REQUIREMENTS IMPOSED	OCUMENT OR VIOLATE ANY OTHER
Quitclaim Deed Page 1 of	2 Initials
	000 050

Together with all and singular happertaining to.	ereditament and appurtenances	s thereunto b	elonging or in any way
In Witness Whereof, I/We have 20 00.	hereunto set my hand/our han	ds on <u>/</u> d	ay of <u>"Ras".</u> ,
Hay Dount	Day _		
Signature of Grantor	Signature	of Grantor	
DAY Mount D	<u></u>		
Print or Type Name Here	Print or T	ype Name He	ere
STATE OF) COUNTY OF)			(
,			\
On this 12 day of No	DVEMBER	, 20 <u>05</u>	_, personally appeared
before me, a Notary Public	AY Mount DAY		
personally known to me to be th	ne person(s) whose name(e) is	subscribed to	the above instrument
who acknowledged that <u>s</u> he_	executed this instrument. V	Vitness my ha	and and official seal.
Susan a Wood		Notary Publi	A. WOODS ic State of Nevada 9-53778-1
Notary Public		74.1	p. Sept. 12, 2006
My commission expires: <u>Sepri</u>	1, 12, 2006		7
Consult an attorney if you doubt	t this forms fitness for your purp	ose.	<u> </u>
Quitclaim Deed	Page 2 of 2		Initials

State of Nevada Declaration of Value

1.	Assessor Parcel Number(s)			
	a) 10-/62-//		/\	
	b)		()	
	c)		\ \	
	d)		\ \	
_		FOR DEC	ODDEDG ODTIONAL MED ON	
2.	Type of Property		ORDERS OPTIONAL USE ONL	Y
			rument # 175577	
	c) Condo/Townhouse d) 2-4 Plexel	BOOK		
	g) Agriculture h) Mobile	ercial /Ind'l Date of Reco	ording: 100 6,7005	
	i) other	Notes:		
		(1)		
3.		s 11, 770,00		4.
	Deed In Lieu Only (value of forgiven debt)	\$		1
	Taxable Value	\$		- >
	Real Property Transfer Tax Due:	s 4/3 80		
4.	If Exemption Claimed:		/	
	a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, sec	tion;		
	b. Explain Reason for Exemption:			
5.	Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred:	%		
	The undersigned Seller (Grantor)/Buyer (Grantec), declares and acknow	ulo de se una des de la france de la france	ID0 345 0 60 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
that	the information provided is correct to the best of their information and b	elief, and can be supported by documen	ation if called upon to substantiate the	
intol	rmation provided herein. Furthermore, the parties agree that disallowance	e of any claimed exemption, or other det	emmination of additional tax due, may result in a	
addi	alty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 ½% per month. Pursuant to itional amount owed.	NKS 3/5.030, the Buyer and Seller sh	all be jointly and severally Hable for any	
G:	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	+ 1	
51g.	nature Jandin Jacobs	Capacity <u>///</u>	to for granter	
Sig	nature	Capacity	1 4	
		- Joseph J. J		
	SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION	BU	YER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION	
1			1. Systemator for	, ,
E .	nt Name	Print Name Sandt		52)\
Ado	iress	Address <u>そちし</u> 足v	oder St	
City	/	City Hendorca		
Stat	te Zip	State	Zip 89015	
\				
١				
	COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING REC	CORDING (REQUIRED IF NO	ΓBUYER OR SELLER)	
Co.	Name	Fsc #		
Add	lress			
City		State:	Zip	

(As a public record, this form may be recorded / microfilmed)